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Bart Andrus Estate Auction by Nanci Andrus#4

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 20 9:27am CT

Lot

0001
0001B
0002
0002B
0003

0004
0005
0006
0008
0009B
0010
0011
0011B
0012
0012B
0013
0013B
0014
00148

0015
0015B
0016
0016B
0017
0017B
0018
0018B
0019
00198

0020

Title

Briggs and stratton 5500 watt generator
Car port 304€™ long x 14&€™ wide
Husgvarna 455 Rancher Chainsaw

Car port 204€™ long x 14&€™ wide

The Versailles Collection Oak King Size Sleigh
Bed

Craftsman 4-Cycle Weedeater

Husgvarna 150 BT backpack blower
Portland 14" Electric Chainsaw

Long handled Pry bars

Heater Xtender 364€™ batting cage

Heater Xtender 364€E™ batting cage
Lifetime basketball Goal

Kerosene heater and partial jug of kerosene
Outdoor Storage Box with Contents & PVC
Craftsman 2 gallon wet dry vac in box

Y ard Wagon(needs repair)

Werner 24 foot extension ladder

Flower Pots & More

Craftsman self propelled push mower with
Honda engine

Metal soccer goal

Werner multitask ladder
Wood & PVC Slats
Armor all 2 hp wet dry vac

Auction Closes. Tue, Dec 19 6:30pm CT

Lot

0020B
0021
0021B
0022
0022B
0023
0023B
0024
0024B
0025
0025B
0026
0026B
0027
0027B
0028

0028B
0029
00298
0030
0030B
0031
0031B
0032

Twisted knot batting cage net 706€™ x 148€™x 1236%325

Werner multitask ladder

Box of Mugs & Boxes of Shield Crete
Large lot of tools

Truper Scooper

Hammers, mallets, torque wrench, drill bits and
more

Paint Equi pment

15

0033
0033B
0034
0034B
0035
0035B
0036

Title

Stanley jump box

Craftsman 6 inch disc sander- polisher
Delta Table Saw

Box of Gardening Tools

Sterling Drill Press

Hole saws, cutters and more

Dewalt reciprocating saw

Partial containers of cleaners

1/28€+ hammer drill

3/8 Chain with hooks approx. 156€™
Black & Decker firestorm sander
Ryobi Drills & Charging Station
Makitadrill and drimmel tool

Gas Jugs. Lot of 3

Black & Decker, Milwaukee and Ryobi drills

LaPrima XD Turf-Type Bermuda Blend & Pipe
Fittings

Foldable ramps

Roll of UF Ground wire

Porter cable circular saw

Bag of MakitaTools

Kerosene lanterns.

Craftsman Stool

Tote of knives and kitchen supplies
Craftsman Shop Seat

Folding sawhorse (4)

Work light, casters, gas spouts and more
100Ib propane tank

Box of Flow-Max Pleated Filter Cartridges
Pitching machine with cover

Screws, bolts and more

Propane heater with valve

2" Drop Hitch & Assorted Size Balls



Lot

0036B
0037
0037B
0038

0038B
0039
00398
0040

00408
0041
0041B
0042

0042B
0043
0043B
0044

0044B
0045
0045B
0046

0046B

0047
00478
0048

0048B
0049
0049B
0050
0050A
00508
0051
0051A
0051B
0052
0052A
0052B
0053
0053A

Title

Wood carvings
Level, saw blades and more
Machetes

Assorted Handsaws, Portable Air Compressor,
Bike Hangers, Etc.

Callins and co. legitmus machete #13
Assorted tools, bolt cutters and more
Emergency Oxygen

Briggs & Stratton Carburetor, Faucet Covers,
and more

Husky rolling Air Compressor
Largelot of Extension Cords
Battery powered wench with hand crank

Robson Tech Torch, x-Acto Knife, J-B Weld
Items, and more

Ratchet Straps and more
Screws, bolts, tool and more
Block steel pullies

Craftsman 2-Cycle Engine Oil, Brush Cutting
Blade, and more

Propane tank and torch
Car washing items and more
Black and decker level and grease gun

Toolbox, Auto Repair Manuals, Bolt Cutter,
and more

Ropes, bungee, balancer puller and steering
wheel lock

Tailgate inverter, trailer Light cord and light
Box of stakes

Partial Bottles of Antifreeze, Oil, Wasp Spray,
Cleaners, & More

3 1/4 drop hitch, homemade hitch and 3 balls
Plano tackle boxes and contents

Totes of kids toys and games

Car Cleaning Kit

Box of books

Battery chargers

Lawn mower parts, work light and more
Trousers Rack for 20 pairs of pants x2
Creeper extension cord rolling stand

Knife with Removable Blades

Box of miscellaneous books and pamphlets
Assorted fishing supplies

Pipe wrench, bolt cutter and tools

Box of miscellaneous books
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Lot

0053B
0054
0054A
0054B
0055
0055A
0055B
0056
0056A
0056B
0057
0057A
0057B
0058

0058A
0058B
0059
0059A
00598
0060

00G0A
0060B
0061
0061A
0061B
0062

0062A
0062B
0063
0063A
0063B
0064
0064A
0064B
0065
0065A
00658
0066
0066B
0067

10/06/25 07:22:13
Title

Speaker box and coleman powermax fuel
Lufkin Measuring Whesel

Hard Gun Cases Lot of 3
Fishing poles

Shrub cutter and Tree stake kits
miscellaneous books

Fishing Reels

Bostitch Electric Drill

Plano Bow Guard Case

Wilton Vice

Keter storage box and contents
Char Broil The Big Easy

3/4" pipe clamp

Gas Can, 12' Heavy Duty Booster Cables, and
more

Golf Clubs

Handsaws

Shovel, wash tub, and assorted pesticides
Eagle Lamp

Stillson Wrench

12 Volt Air Compressor, Blaster Penetrating
Catalyst, and more

Heavy Duty Extension Cord
Jack

Ford F150 Power Wheels
Assorted Luggage

Duralast Hydraulic Trolley Jack

Grub Free Zone, MoleGo Granules, | nsect
Traps, and more

Christmas Y ard Decoration

Grilling Tools, Bucket, Funnel, & More

Set of saw horses

Christmas garlands and yard decorations
T-Ball Bats

Large Drill Bit Setin Case

Christmas Y ard Deer

Axes (4)

Craftsman scroller saw with extra blades
Popcorn Machine

Silver Plated Serving Utensils

Porter Cable 4 1/2" Grinder

Dremel Moto Tool Set

Porter Cable circular saw



Lot
0067B

0068
0068B
0069
0069B
0070
0070B
0071
0071B
0072
0072B
0073
0073B
0074

0074B
0075
0075B
0076
0076B
0077
0077B
0078
0078B
0079
00798
0080
0080B

0081B
0082
0082B
0083
0083B
0084
0084B
0085
0085B
0086
0086B
0087
0087B
0088

Title

Steer Head Dummy, Rope, Campfire Roasting
Sticks

Irwin Quick-Grip & Cables

19" Tool Box

Partial bottles of car fluids and more
Rubbermaid Toolbox & TuffBox
Full Jugs of Pool Chemicals

Vinyl Records 45rpms

Rinseit portable shower

Pair of Stools

Thruster Freestyle & Spider Man Kids Bicycles
15W Roofing Felt

MGX 21 speed bicycle

Coleman 150 Quart cooler

Grand Teton FS Elite 18 Speed Bicycle with
Helmet

Coleman Cooler

Set of saw horses

Rods and Reels

Assorted Tools

Sockets, wrenches and more

Tote of boxes, books and more
Assorted Tools, Snap-On, & More
Natural Gear Chairs

Plastic Shelves (4) with al contents
Igloo rolling cooler

Metal shelving (2)

Kelsyus Lawn Chair

Plastic shelf, jacuzzi bathtub, hand hauler trays
and more

Work bench approx 60&€s x 24&€+
Coleman Electric Cooler

Dresser

Picnic basket and fondue forks

Ab lounger

Ski Ropes, Books, Screws & More
Tote of Sted cables, tape and more
Largelot of CDs

Stand and box fans

Wheary Luggae Case with Books & More
Assorted Coolers

Books and money box

Pocahontas & Godzilla Lunchboxes
Tubs of Native American Books (2)
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Lot

0088B
0089
0089B
0090
0090B
0091
0091B
0092
0092B
0093
0093B
0094
0094B
0095
0095B
0096
0096B
0097
0097B
0098
0098B

0099
00998

0100
01008
0101
0101B
0102
0102B
0103
0103B
0104

0104B
0105
0105B
0106
0106B

0107
0107B
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Title

Canoe Shelf

Totes of books and vhs tapes

Lodge & Cracker-barrel Cast Iron, Pots
Royal Basmati Rice Tote Bag

Luggage Trunk & Tackleboxes

Ball holdersand balls

LG dehumidifier

Golf clubs and rack

Assorted Dishes & More

Contents of shelf

Batteries, Shelves, TV Table, & More
Precise Golf Clubs

Small Wooden Chair

right hand 9 lite metal door 428€+ x 80&€.
lonic Pro Air Purifier

36 inch louver door

Wood end table

Kenmore refrigerator

Tahoe Baritone uke

Storage Cabinet Contents Included

Woater Cooler & Tote of Children's
Puzzles/Games

Hosered and artificia grass

Pittsburgh DrilIBit Set & Portable Power Jump
It (working condition unknown)

Stainless Steel Outdoor Sink Contents Included
Landscape edging

Weber charcoal grill with rolling stand
Concrete blocks

Lawn Chairs (7)

Plastic storage box contents included

Fishing poles, tackles boxes and more
Trampoline

Portable Pump, Volleyball Webbing, Car
Cleaning Wipes & More

Plastic barrel pots. Lot of 4

Dirt devil hand vac, rope and more

Outdoor Storage Container & Vinyl Siding, Etc.
Outer Banks Stainless Steel Tournament Grill

Wrought iron table and eight chairs. With
umbrella and stand

Ryobi drill batteries and charger

Wrought iron table with 8 chairs, umbrella, and
stand



Lot

0108
0108B
0109
0109B
0110
01108
0111
0112
0113
0114

0115
0116
0117
0118
0119

0120
0121
0122
0123

0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141

0142
0143
0144

Title

Heat Gun

Craftsman wet dry vac

Handy cart and archery targets

10" Standard Ratchet Tie Downs
Werner Ladder

Chairs and pool floats

Bucees 24 can cooler

Batteries (working condition unknown)
Homelite edge trimmer

Respirators, Safety Vest, & Chemical
Cartridges

Porter cable haf inch drill, toolsand more
Battery Tester & Multimeter

Rolling tool box/stool

Kingsford Charcoal Storage Dispenser& Stool

Stockings and Assorted christmas items case
included

Tennis & Badminton Rackets
Long handled yard tools and clamps
Dresser (contents not included)

Contents of shelf: books, stuffed animals and
more

Various Locks & Keys

Contents of shelf clock, coin sorter and more
Sports Memorabilia

Native American decor

Contents of shelf

Vintage Microscope

Cannon Decoration

Pictures, license plates and more

Sanyo dvd and vcr player

Vintage picture frames

Framed Art Work

Framed Art Work

Framed Art Work

TV Tray

Playtex Hair Cutter

Bose Acoustic Wave Music System with Case
Pair of Night Stands

Leather Couch & Chairs (only one recliner
working)

Velbon Tripod
Sony Tripod
Various Cameras
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Lot

0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

0151
0152
0153
0154

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160

0161
0162

0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169

0170
0171
0172
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Title

Sharp Viewcam Camcorder

Asus Wireless Gigabit Router

Sea & SeaUnderwater Wide Lens 18
Sony Handycam & Adaptor Charger
Seal ife DC1400 Underwater Camera Set

Sony Nex 7 & Various Lens, Camera
Equipment

Targus Tripod
Arris Cable Modem
Tzumi Dream Vision Goggles

Monterey International Pop Festival Book &
CDs

Linksys Wireless Adaptors

Various Board & Card Games & More
Various Camera Cases & Straps
Assorted Cards

Carcam, GoPro, & More

Assorted Headphones, CD Player, Walkman,
iHome, & More

Backgammon Briefcase Game Set

Assorted Packing Items, Boat Box, Speakers, &
More

Various Storage Boxes, Chargers, Adapter, Etc.
Various CDs & DVDs

Various CDs & DVDs

Seashell Decor

Vivitar 600

Various Sets of Playing Cards

Leather Hole Punch, Mechanica Penicls,
Treasure Box, & More

Assorted Pocket Knifes, Tire Gauges
High Point Furniture Desk
Furniture Dollies
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AUCTION TERMS

Personal Property: Note: a 15% internet fee will be added to the winning bid. The 15% fee appliesto ALL
payment types: Cash, Check, or Credit/Debit cards. Itemsto be picked up at 104 W Meadow Hill Drive,
Florence, AL on Wednesday, December 20th, 2023, from 8:30AM until 4:00PM.

PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Cash or Good Check at auction site.

OR

Debit or Credit Cards are accepted "online" only...

NOTE: We do not accept credit or debit cards at the auction site.

REMOVAL: Purchasers are solely responsible

Pickup at 104 W Meadow Hill Drive, Florence, AL on Wednesday, December 20th, 2023, from 8:30 AM
until 4:00 PM.

*|tems not picked up by 4:00PM on Wednesday, December 20th, 2023, will be charged to the registered
card of winning bidders. All items must be picked up on Wednesday, December 20th, 2023.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEPurchasers are solely responsible for the removal of all purchased items,
bring atruck, trailer and help to load.

REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please
call ahead and let us know 256-757-8898.

Internet Fee: Thereis a 15.000% Internet Fee in effect for this auction.

6508 US - 72, Killen, AL 35645 -- Phone 256-757-8898
shanealbright.com
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