

Bart Andrus Estate Auction by Nanci Andrus #4

Auction Opens: Mon, Nov 20 9:27am CT Auction Closes: Tue, Dec 19 6:30pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Briggs and stratton 5500 watt generator	0020B	Stanley jump box
0001B	Car port 30' long x 14' wide	0021	Craftsman 6 inch disc sander- polisher
0002	Husqvarna 455 Rancher Chainsaw	0021B	Delta Table Saw
0002B	Car port 20' long x 14' wide	0022	Box of Gardening Tools
0003	The Versailles Collection Oak King Size Sleigh	0022B	Sterling Drill Press
	Bed	0023	Hole saws, cutters and more
0004	Craftsman 4-Cycle Weedeater	0023B	Dewalt reciprocating saw
0005	Husqvarna 150 BT backpack blower	0024	Partial containers of cleaners
0006	Portland 14" Electric Chainsaw	0024B	1/2― hammer drill
0008	Long handled Pry bars	0025	3/8 Chain with hooks approx. 15'
0009B	Heater Xtender 36' batting cage	0025B	Black & Decker firestorm sander
0010	Heater Xtender 36' batting cage	0026	Ryobi Drills & Charging Station
0011	Lifetime basketball Goal	0026B	Makita drill and drimmel tool
0011B	Kerosene heater and partial jug of kerosene	0027	Gas Jugs. Lot of 3
0012	Outdoor Storage Box with Contents & PVC	0027B	Black & Decker, Milwaukee and Ryobi drills
0012B	Craftsman 2 gallon wet dry vac in box	0028	LaPrima XD Turf-Type Bermuda Blend & Pipe
0013	Yard Wagon(needs repair)		Fittings
0013B	Werner 24 foot extension ladder	0028B	Foldable ramps
0014	Flower Pots & More	0029	Roll of UF Ground wire
0014B	Craftsman self propelled push mower with	0029B	Porter cable circular saw
004 =	Honda engine	0030	Bag of Makita Tools
0015	Metal soccer goal	0030B	Kerosene lanterns.
0015B	Werner multitask ladder	0031	Craftsman Stool
0016	Wood & PVC Slats	0031B	Tote of knives and kitchen supplies
0016B	Armor all 2 hp wet dry vac	0032	Craftsman Shop Seat
0017	Twisted knot batting cage net 70' x 14'x 12â	0032B	Folding sawhorse (4)
	Werner multitask ladder	0033	Work light, casters, gas spouts and more
0018	Box of Mugs & Boxes of Shield Crete	0033B	100lb propane tank
0018B	Large lot of tools	0034	Box of Flow-Max Pleated Filter Cartridges
0019	Truper Scooper	0034B	Pitching machine with cover
0019B	Hammers, mallets, torque wrench, drill bits and	0035	Screws, bolts and more
0020	more Point Equipment	0035B	Propane heater with valve
0020	Paint Equipment	0036	2" Drop Hitch & Assorted Size Balls

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0036B	Wood carvings	0053B	Speaker box and coleman powermax fuel
0037	Level, saw blades and more	0054	Lufkin Measuring Wheel
0037B	Machetes	0054A	Hard Gun Cases Lot of 3
0038	Assorted Handsaws, Portable Air Compressor,	0054B	Fishing poles
	Bike Hangers, Etc.	0055	Shrub cutter and Tree stake kits
0038B		0055A	miscellaneous books
0039	Assorted tools, bolt cutters and more	0055B	Fishing Reels
0039B	Emergency Oxygen	0056	Bostitch Electric Drill
0040	Briggs & Stratton Carburetor, Faucet Covers, and more		Plano Bow Guard Case
0040B	Husky rolling Air Compressor		Wilton Vice
0041	Large lot of Extension Cords	0057	Keter storage box and contents
0041B	Battery powered wench with hand crank		Char Broil The Big Easy
0042	Robson Tech Torch, x-Acto Knife, J-B Weld		3/4" pipe clamp
	Items, and more	0058	Gas Can, 12' Heavy Duty Booster Cables, and more
0042B	Ratchet Straps and more	0058A	Golf Clubs
0043	Screws, bolts, tool and more		Handsaws
0043B	Block steel pullies	0059	Shovel, wash tub, and assorted pesticides
0044	Craftsman 2-Cycle Engine Oil, Brush Cutting Blade, and more	0059A	Eagle Lamp
0044B	Propane tank and torch	0059B	• •
0044B	Car washing items and more	0060	12 Volt Air Compressor, Blaster Penetrating
0045B	Black and decker level and grease gun		Catalyst, and more
0046	Toolbox, Auto Repair Manuals, Bolt Cutter,		Heavy Duty Extension Cord
VV TU	and more	0060B	
0046B	Ropes, bungee, balancer puller and steering	0061	Ford F150 Power Wheels
	wheel lock		Assorted Luggage
0047	Tailgate inverter, trailer Light cord and light		Duralast Hydraulic Trolley Jack
	Box of stakes	0062	Grub Free Zone, MoleGo Granules, Insect Traps, and more
0048	Partial Bottles of Antifreeze, Oil, Wasp Spray, Cleaners, & More	0062A	Christmas Yard Decoration
0048B	3 1/4 drop hitch, homemade hitch and 3 balls	0062B	Grilling Tools, Bucket, Funnel, & More
0049	Plano tackle boxes and contents	0063	Set of saw horses
0049B	Totes of kids toys and games	0063A	Christmas garlands and yard decorations
0050	Car Cleaning Kit	0063B	T-Ball Bats
0050A	Box of books	0064	Large Drill Bit Set in Case
0050B	Battery chargers	0064A	Christmas Yard Deer
0051	Lawn mower parts, work light and more	0064B	Axes (4)
0051A	Trousers Rack for 20 pairs of pants x2	0065	Craftsman scroller saw with extra blades
0051B	Creeper extension cord rolling stand	0065A	Popcorn Machine
0052	Knife with Removable Blades	0065B	Silver Plated Serving Utensils
0052A	Box of miscellaneous books and pamphlets	0066	Porter Cable 4 1/2" Grinder
0052B	Assorted fishing supplies	0066B	Dremel Moto Tool Set
0053	Pipe wrench, bolt cutter and tools	0067	Porter Cable circular saw
0053A	Box of miscellaneous books		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0067B	Steer Head Dummy, Rope, Campfire Roasting	0088B	Canoe Shelf
	Sticks	0089	Totes of books and vhs tapes
0068	Irwin Quick-Grip & Cables	0089B	Lodge & Cracker-barrel Cast Iron, Pots
0068B	19" Tool Box	0090	Royal Basmati Rice Tote Bag
0069	Partial bottles of car fluids and more	0090B	Luggage Trunk & Tackleboxes
0069B	Rubbermaid Toolbox & TuffBox	0091	Ball holders and balls
0070	Full Jugs of Pool Chemicals	0091B	LG dehumidifier
0070B	Vinyl Records 45rpms	0092	Golf clubs and rack
0071	Rinse it portable shower	0092B	Assorted Dishes & More
0071B	Pair of Stools	0093	Contents of shelf
0072	Thruster Freestyle & Spider Man Kids Bicycles	0093B	Batteries, Shelves, TV Table, & More
0072B	15W Roofing Felt	0094	Precise Golf Clubs
0073	MGX 21 speed bicycle	0094B	Small Wooden Chair
0073B	Coleman 150 Quart cooler	0095	right hand 9 lite metal door 42― x 80―
0074	Grand Teton FS Elite 18 Speed Bicycle with Helmet	0095B	Ionic Pro Air Purifier
0074B	Coleman Cooler	0096	36 inch louver door
0074D	Set of saw horses	0096B	Wood end table
0075 0075B	Rods and Reels	0097	Kenmore refrigerator
0076	Assorted Tools	0097B	Tahoe Baritone uke
0076B	Sockets, wrenches and more	0098	Storage Cabinet Contents Included
0077	Tote of boxes, books and more	0098B	Water Cooler & Tote of Children's Puzzles/Games
0077B	Assorted Tools, Snap-On, & More	0099	Hose reel and artificial grass
0078	Natural Gear Chairs	0099B	Pittsburgh DrillBit Set & Portable Power Jump
0078B	Plastic Shelves (4) with all contents	00//1	It (working condition unknown)
0079	Igloo rolling cooler	0100	Stainless Steel Outdoor Sink Contents Included
0079B	Metal shelving (2)	0100B	Landscape edging
0080	Kelsyus Lawn Chair	0101	Weber charcoal grill with rolling stand
0080B	Plastic shelf, jacuzzi bathtub, hand hauler trays	0101B	Concrete blocks
00047	and more	0102	Lawn Chairs (7)
0081B	Work bench approx 60― x 24―	0102B	Plastic storage box contents included
0082	Coleman Electric Cooler	0103	Fishing poles, tackles boxes and more
0082B	Dresser	0103B	Trampoline
0083 0083B	Picnic basket and fondue forks Ab lounger	0104	Portable Pump, Volleyball Webbing, Car Cleaning Wipes & More
0084	Ski Ropes, Books, Screws & More	0104B	• •
0084B	Tote of Steel cables, tape and more	0104B	Dirt devil hand vac, rope and more
0085	Large lot of CDs	0105B	Outdoor Storage Container & Vinyl Siding, Etc.
0085B	Stand and box fans	0103B	Outer Banks Stainless Steel Tournament Grill
0086	Wheary Luggae Case with Books & More	0106B	Wrought iron table and eight chairs. With
0086B	Assorted Coolers	22002	umbrella and stand
0087	Books and money box	0107	Ryobi drill batteries and charger
0087B	Pocahontas & Godzilla Lunchboxes	0107B	Wrought iron table with 8 chairs, umbrella, and
0088	Tubs of Native American Books (2)		stand

			10/00/23 07.22.
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0108	Heat Gun	0145	Sharp Viewcam Camcorder
0108B	Craftsman wet dry vac	0146	Asus Wireless Gigabit Router
0109	Handy cart and archery targets	0147	Sea & Sea Underwater Wide Lens 18
0109B	10' Standard Ratchet Tie Downs	0148	Sony Handycam & Adaptor Charger
0110	Werner Ladder	0149	SeaLife DC1400 Underwater Camera Set
0110B	Chairs and pool floats	0150	Sony Nex 7 & Various Lens, Camera
0111	Bucees 24 can cooler		Equipment
0112	Batteries (working condition unknown)	0151	Targus Tripod
0113	Homelite edge trimmer	0152	Arris Cable Modem
0114	Respirators, Safety Vest, & Chemical	0153	Tzumi Dream Vision Goggles
0115	Cartridges	0154	Monterey International Pop Festival Book & CDs
0115	Porter cable half inch drill, tools and more	0155	Linksys Wireless Adaptors
0116	Battery Tester & Multimeter	0156	Various Board & Card Games & More
0117	Rolling tool box/stool	0157	Various Camera Cases & Straps
0118	Kingsford Charcoal Storage Dispenser& Stool	0158	Assorted Cards
0119	Stockings and Assorted christmas items case included	0159	Carcam, GoPro, & More
0120	Tennis & Badminton Rackets	0160	Assorted Headphones, CD Player, Walkman,
0121	Long handled yard tools and clamps		iHome, & More
0122	Dresser (contents not included)	0161	Backgammon Briefcase Game Set
0123	Contents of shelf: books, stuffed animals and more	0162	Assorted Packing Items, Boat Box, Speakers, & More
0124	Various Locks & Keys	0163	Various Storage Boxes, Chargers, Adapter, Etc.
0125	Contents of shelf clock, coin sorter and more	0164	Various CDs & DVDs
0126	Sports Memorabilia	0165	Various CDs & DVDs
0127	Native American decor	0166	Seashell Decor
0128	Contents of shelf	0167	Vivitar 600
0129	Vintage Microscope	0168	Various Sets of Playing Cards
0130	Cannon Decoration	0169	Leather Hole Punch, Mechanical Penicls, Treasure Box, & More
0131	Pictures, license plates and more	0170	
0132	Sanyo dvd and vcr player	0170	Assorted Pocket Knifes, Tire Gauges High Point Furniture Desk
0133	Vintage picture frames	0171	Furniture Dollies
0134	Framed Art Work	0172	Furniture Domes
0135	Framed Art Work		
0136	Framed Art Work		
0137	TV Tray		
0138	Playtex Hair Cutter		
0139	Bose Acoustic Wave Music System with Case		

0140

0141

0142

01430144

Pair of Night Stands

Velbon Tripod Sony Tripod

Various Cameras

Leather Couch & Chairs (only one recliner working)

AUCTION TERMS

Personal Property: Note: a 15% internet fee will be added to the winning bid. The 15% fee applies to ALL payment types: Cash, Check, or Credit/Debit cards. Items to be picked up at 104 W Meadow Hill Drive, Florence, AL on Wednesday, December 20th, 2023, from 8:30AM until 4:00PM.

PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Cash or Good Check at auction site.

OR

Debit or Credit Cards are accepted "online" only...

NOTE: We do not accept credit or debit cards at the auction site.

REMOVAL: Purchasers are solely responsible

Pickup at 104 W Meadow Hill Drive, Florence, AL on Wednesday, December 20th, 2023, from 8:30 AM until 4:00 PM.

*Items not picked up by 4:00PM on Wednesday, December 20th, 2023, will be charged to the registered card of winning bidders. All items must be picked up on Wednesday, December 20th, 2023.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEPurchasers are solely responsible for the removal of all purchased items, bring a truck, trailer and help to load.

REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please call ahead and let us know 256-757-8898.

Internet Fee: There is a 15.000% Internet Fee in effect for this auction.

6508 US - 72, Killen, AL 35645 -- Phone 256-757-8898 shanealbright.com